Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Il l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill .com
P
ushbutton S
w
itches
Butt Contact Pushbutton Switches
Y Y
Ø ±.0051.176 Ø ±.002 ID

a	local	sales	office,	an	authorized
local	distributor	or	Grayhill.
ORDERINg INFORMATION
04J-BP-T01
grayhill Series Number
Version:
B	=	behind	panel;	A	=	above	panel
Connection:
P	=	pcb	mount;	S	=	solder	lugs
      Current: 1	=	high;	2	=	low
   Keycap Color: 0	=	black;	1	=	gray
Keycap Shape:
T	=	concave	cap;	C	=	cone-shaped	cap
BEhIND PANEl MOUNT
ABOVE PANEl MOUNT
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector